User Category	Current Tariff	Proposed Revised Tariff (based on memorandum to PPC dated 12 September 2014)	Further Revision in Proposed Revised Tariff (based on PPC's comments)
	(RM)	(RM)	(RM)
Pedestrian			
Adult	1.20	2.70	2.00
Adult (Monthly Pass)	30.00	50.00	50.00 for 1 month
Children up to 12 years old	0.60	1.30	0.60
Children 5-12 years old (Monthly Pass)	6.00	13.00	6.00
Vehicle			
Bicycle	1.40	1.80	1.50
Motorcycle	2.00	3.50	3.50
Motorcar	7.70	12.00	9.00
Motorcar (Discount Rate)	-	10.00	-
Lorry (2 Axles x 4 Wheels)	13.20	20.00	20.00
Lorry (2 Axles x 6 Wheels)	27.50	40.00	40.00